4/15/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-03553
2016-03558
2016-03567
2016-03575

2016-03610

Zone 2

2016-03548
2016-03549
2016-03552
2016-03554
2016-03556
2016-03557
2016-03560
2016-03561
2016-03562
2016-03563
2016-03566
2016-03568
2016-03569
2016-03571
2016-03572

2016-03577

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Bradford Ave Crafton,
Veterans Way At Cubbage
Dick St

Cubbage Street

Hartford Heights/NHTWP

Capital Drive

Chestnut Street

Capital Dr

East Main at Chestnut St
Academy St

Washington at Franklin
Lorraine Ln

Indian Coummunity Center
PNC and Citizens bank
Second Ave

3rd St

Indian Community Center
GetGo parking lot

Get Go Parking lot

Bell Ave Building 2

3rd Avenue

Date
Received

04/12/16

04/12/16

How
Received

On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders

On-View

Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Patrol Service
Property Damage
Parking Comp
Harassment

K-9 Activity

Towers Patrol
Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Traffic Target
Crim Mischief
Patrol Service
Susp Activity
Ambulance Call
Foot Patrol
Crim Mischief
Parking Comp
Lock-Out M/V
Accident Report
Traffic Stop
Susp Activity

Theft
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Parking Ticket

Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed

Task Completed
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4/15/2016

Complaint
Number

2016-03578
2016-03579
2016-03580
2016-03581

2016-03584

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Pennsbury Borough

2016-03583

Date
Location Dispatched Received
Getgo
Forsythe @ Crest
W Main Street
Jane Street
CVS

04/12/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

On-View

On-View

Complaint
Type

Theft

Traffic Complai
Stolen Vehicle
Traffic Complai

Patrol Service

Speed Trailer
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How
Handled

Arrest/Summons
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
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