## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-03553	Bradford Ave Crafton,	04/12/16	On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03558	Veterans Way At Cubbage		On-View	Property Damage	Task Completed
2016-03567	Dick St		Radio Dispatch	Parking Comp	Parking Ticket
2016-03575	Cubbage Street		Chief's Orders	Harassment	Task Completed
2016-03610	Hartford Heights/NHTWP		On-View	K-9 Activity	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-03548	Capital Drive	04/12/16	Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03549	Chestnut Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03552	Capital Dr		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03554	East Main at Chestnut St		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-03556	Academy St		Radio Dispatch	Crim Mischief	Task Completed
2016-03557	Washington at Franklin		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03560	Lorraine Ln		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-03561	Indian Coummunity Center		On-View	Ambulance Call	Task Completed
2016-03562	PNC and Citizens bank		Chief's Orders	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03563	Second Ave		On-View	Crim Mischief	Task Completed
2016-03566	3rd St		On-View	Parking Comp	Task Completed
2016-03568	Indian Community Center		Chief's Orders	Lock-Out M/V	Task Completed
2016-03569	GetGo parking lot		Radio Dispatch	Accident Report	Task Completed
2016-03571	Get Go Parking lot		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-03572	Bell Ave Building 2		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-03577	3rd Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Theft	Task Completed

## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled				
2016-03578	Getgo		Radio Dispatch	Theft	Arrest/Summons				
2016-03579	Forsythe @ Crest		Radio Dispatch	Traffic Complai	Task Completed				
2016-03580	W Main Street		Radio Dispatch	Stolen Vehicle	Task Completed				
2016-03581	Jane Street		Radio Dispatch	Traffic Complai	Task Completed				
2016-03584	CVS		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed				
Pennsbury Borough									
2016-03583		04/12/16	On-View	Speed Trailer	Task Completed				